North Monaghan Tinker Hill UC Trial 23rd Feb 2019

Rider No. Name

ELITE EXPERT
Josh Hanlon
Stuart McClurg
Jake Hanlon

EXPERT
Stuart Hanlon
Robert McCrory
Reece Gazzard
Andrew McCrory
Alexander Lennox
Aaron Smyth

SEMI-EXPERT
John Millar
Kate Callaghan
Neal Perry
Kyle Turner
Che McStay
Gary Kernohan
Russell Houston
Roger Callaghan

LAP 1&2

RTD
RTD

13
RTD

14
18
19
24
43
RTD

16
18
20
26
28

LAP 2&3 Score

12
13
23
20
21

Total

10
21

20
24
28
39
72

18
28
31
43
46
49

Place

1st
2nd

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th



Rider No.

Name

CLUBMAN

Stephen Pyper
Ross Pyper
Robert Jennings
William Dickey
Phillip McClurg
Neil Kernohan
Clive Baillie
Roger Singleton
Jamie Chambers
Michelle Hanlon
Paddy Lavery
Ross McCullough
Chris Milliken
Andy Ellis TS
Lee Coggan
Paul Harvey
Colin McKay
Eoin Burns
Stephen Bagnall
David Lemon
Kieran Burns
Mark Crothers
Scott Harron

LAP 1&2

11
16
14
15
16
18
17
27
23
35

27
39
42
37
48
33
47
63
62
Rtd
Rtd

LAP 2&3 Score

11

15
16
17
17
24
17
29
22
31
38
26
29
39
31
47
38
43
58

Total

13
22
24
29
31
33
35
41
44
52
57
61
65
65
71
76
79
80
85
109
120

Place

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21

13x0's
10x0's



Rider No. Name

SPORTSMAN
Jordan Magill AC
Scott McNeill
Andy Higgins
Ryan Farquhar
Brian Waring
Alastair Seeley
Laurence Blackwood
James Chambers TS
Colin Lyttle
Alistair Galloway
Keith Lennox
David Telford
Niall Creggan
Jeremy McWilliams
David Glasgow
Mark McNeill
Bernard McKevitt
Eddie Henderson AC
Alan Watson TS
Trevor Cathcart
David Brown
Gerry Mills
Jack Sloan
Paddy Cooper
Chloe Flood
Jonny Graham
Mark McAnallen
Crawford Kernohan
Mark Scott
Stephen McCurdy
Stephen Boyce

LAP 1&2

10

10

22
11
11
22
18
13
13
20
21
25
20
20
20
23
31
26
37
35
52
61
55
64
Rtd
Rtd
Rtd
Rtd

LAP 2&3 Score

o 00 U1 0

Total

11
15
16
16
16
24
25
25
31
32
34
36
39
42
44
46
48
50
52
53
56
72
79

108

110

112

117

Place

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th

32x0's
31x0's
29x0's

30x0's
27x0's



Rider No. Name

Youth A

Scott Callaghan
Jay Pyper

YOUTH B
Stuart Lappin
Matthew Loughead
Dylan Smyth

YOUTH C BIG COURSE
Ross Allen
William McLernon
Mason Crawford
Kyle Hewitt

YOUTH C SMALL COURSE
Sophie Coulter
Sophie McMullan

YOUTHD
Daniel McCarron

LAP 1&2

12
12

30
56
63

23
35
38

21
73

21

LAP 2&3 Score

11
14

23
a7
50

10
23
28
28

Total

23
26

53
103
113

17
46
63
66

Place

1st
2nd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

1st
2nd

1st



	EE

