North Monaghan Tinker Hill UC Trial 23rd Feb 2019

				Total	
Rider No.	Name	LAP 1&2	LAP 2&3	Score	Place
	ELITE EXPERT				
	Josh Hanlon	6	4	10	1st
	Stuart McClurg	13	8	21	2nd
	Jake Hanlon	RTD			
	EXPERT				
	Stuart Hanlon	14	6	20	1st
	Robert McCrory	18	6	24	2nd
	Reece Gazzard	19	9	28	3rd
	Andrew McCrory	24	15	39	4th
	Alexander Lennox	43	29	72	5th
	Aaron Smyth	RTD			
	SEMI-EXPERT				
	John Millar	9	9	18	1st
	Kate Callaghan	16	12	28	2nd
	Neal Perry	18	13	31	3rd
	Kyle Turner	20	23	43	4th
	Che McStay	26	20	46	5th
	Gary Kernohan	28	21	49	6th
	Russell Houston	RTD			
	Roger Callaghan	RTD			

				Total		
Rider No.	Name	LAP 1&2	LAP 2&3	Score	Place	
	CLUBMAN					
	Stephen Pyper	9	4	13	1st	
	Ross Pyper	11	11	22	2nd	
	Robert Jennings	16	8	24	3rd	
	William Dickey	14	15	29	4th	
	Phillip McClurg	15	16	31	5th	
	Neil Kernohan	16	17	33	6th	
	Clive Baillie	18	17	35	7th	
	Roger Singleton	17	24	41	8th	
	Jamie Chambers	27	17	44	9th	
	Michelle Hanlon	23	29	52	10th	
	Paddy Lavery	35	22	57	11th	
	Ross McCullough	30	31	61	12th	13 x 0's
	Chris Milliken	27	38	65	13th	10 x 0's
	Andy Ellis TS	39	26	65	14th	
	Lee Coggan	42	29	71	15th	
	Paul Harvey	37	39	76	16th	
	Colin McKay	48	31	79	17th	
	Eoin Burns	33	47	80	18th	
	Stephen Bagnall	47	38	85	19th	
	David Lemon	63	43	109	20th	
	Kieran Burns	62	58	120	21	
	Mark Crothers	Rtd				
	Scott Harron	Rtd				

				Total		
Rider No.	Name	LAP 1&2	LAP 2&3	Score	Place	
	SPORTSMAN					
	Jordan Magill AC	3	8	11	1st	
	Scott McNeill	10	5	15	2nd	32x0's
	Andy Higgins	8	8	16	3rd	31x0's
	Ryan Farquhar	10	6	16	4th	29x0's
	Brian Waring	4	12	16	5th	
	Alastair Seeley	22	2	24	6th	30x0's
	Laurence Blackwood	11	14	25	7th	27x0's
	James Chambers TS	11	14	25	8th	
	Colin Lyttle	22	9	31	9th	
	Alistair Galloway	18	14	32	10th	
	Keith Lennox	13	21	34	11th	
	David Telford	13	23	36	12th	
	Niall Creggan	20	19	39	13th	
	Jeremy McWilliams	21	21	42	14th	
	David Glasgow	25	19	44	15th	
	Mark McNeill	20	26	46	16th	
	Bernard McKevitt	20	28	48	17th	
	Eddie Henderson AC	20	30	50	18th	
	Alan Watson TS	23	29	52	19th	
	Trevor Cathcart	31	22	53	20th	
	David Brown	26	27	56	21st	
	Gerry Mills	37	35	72	22nd	
	Jack Sloan	35	44	79	23rd	
	Paddy Cooper	52	56	108	24th	
	Chloe Flood	61	49	110	25th	
	Jonny Graham	55	57	112	26th	
	Mark McAnallen	64	53	117	27th	
	Crawford Kernohan	Rtd				
	Mark Scott	Rtd				
	Stephen McCurdy	Rtd				
	Stephen Boyce	Rtd				

				Total	
Rider No.	Name	LAP 1&2	LAP 2&3	Score	Place
	Youth A				
	Scott Callaghan	12	11	23	1st
	Jay Pyper	12	14	26	2nd
	УО ИТН В				
	Stuart Lappin	30	23	53	1st
	Matthew Loughead	56	47	103	2nd
	Dylan Smyth	63	50	113	3rd
	YOUTH C BIG COURSE				
	Ross Allen	7	10	17	1st
	William McLernon	23	23	46	2nd
	Mason Crawford	35	28	63	3rd
	Kyle Hewitt	38	28	66	4th
	YOUTH C SMALL COURSE				
	Sophie Coulter	21			1st
	Sophie McMullan	73			2nd
	YOUTH D				
	Daniel McCarron	21			1st